Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
RG-S6000C-48GT4XS-E
Data Center and Cloud Computing
Switch
-1-
 Product Overview
 Product Pictures

ISP
1GE Aggregation Solution for Large-Scale Campus Network
Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-S6000C-48GT4XS-E
RG-S6000C-48GT4XS-E chassis, 48 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports, 1 x
expansion module slot, 2 x power module slots, 1 x fan module slot. The chassis is configured
with two RG-PA70I modules and one M6000E-FAN-F module.
RG-PA70I AC power module
M6000E-FAN-F Fan module (front-to-rear airflow)
Chassis and Modules
Model Description
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 1G SR optical transceiver, SFP form factor, Duplex LC, 550 m (1,804.46 ft.) over MMF
1000M Optical Transceivers
-9-
Model Description
XG-SFP-SR-MM850 10G SR optical transceiver, SFP+ form factor, Duplex LC, 300 m (984.25 ft.) over MMF
XG-SFP-LR-SM1310 10G LR optical transceiver, SFP+ form factor, Duplex LC, 10 km ((32,808.40 ft.) over SMF
XG-SFP-ER-SM1550 10G ER optical transceiver, SFP+ form factor, Duplex LC, 40 km (131,233.60 ft.) over SMF
XG-SFP-ZR-SM1550 10G ZR optical transceiver, SFP+ form factor, Duplex LC, 80 km (262,467.19 ft.) over SMF
XG-SR-MM850 10G SR optical transceiver, SFP+ form factor, Duplex LC, 300 m (984.25 ft.) over MMF
XG-LR-SM1310 10G LR optical transceiver, SFP+ form factor, Duplex LC, 10 km ((32,808.40 ft.) over SMF
XG-SFP-AOC1M 10G SFP+ active optical cable (AOC), 1 m (3.28 ft.)
XG-SFP-AOC3M 10G SFP+ AOC, 3 m (9.84 ft.)
XG-SFP-AOC5M 10G SFP+ AOC, 5 m (16.40 ft.)